GEUSBCA 15th Annual Seniors Tournament

Income:

Entry fees:

Half pots:

Brackets:

Expenses:

Applications:

Prize fund:

Lineage:

Profit or Loss:

Final Financial Report

Number
94

Prize Fund @7.50
Half pot money
Brackets money

Number
94

Jackets:

Price
$18.00

Saturday:
Sunday:

Saturday:
Sunday:

Total Income:

$705.00
$160.00
$57.00

Total prizes:

Price
$8.50

Total expenses:

Total
$1,692.00

$84.00
$76.00

$31.00
$26.00

$1,909.00

$0.00

$922.00

Total
$799.00

$236.00

$1,957.00

-$48.00



